8th Grade Learning Plan
Week of April 14 - April 17

8th grade families,

We have condensed our plan for this week into the following chart to make it easier for you to follow. More
specifics on the assignments and helpful resources can be found in each teacher’'s Google Classroom as well.

Your child can complete the tasks a little each day or complete one subject per day. We want you to do
whatever works best for your family and as always please let us know if there is anything you need.

Mrs. Holzapfel is starting a Google Classroom to get information to students on a variety of topics, including
scheduling for next year. Please join her Classroom using the following code: abkxnsd

Subject

Topic(s)

Tasks for this week

Language Arts

Mrs. Ekron

Mrs. Ferguson

Mrs. Mackey
nekron@scsrockets.org
mferguson@scsrockets.org

The Outsiders

READ:
“The Outsiders” Chapters 2 & 3

COMPLETE:

Chapters 2-3 Questions
CommonlLit: We Real Cool (Poem)
Journal Week 2

Language Arts

Mrs. Boyett
kboyett@scsrockets.org
Remind Codes: Text 81010
1st-@kbela1
2nd-@kbela2
3rd-@kbela3
7th-@kbelad

The Outsiders

READ:
“The Outsiders” Chapter 2 & 3

COMPLETE:

Chapter 2-3 Questions
Watch “We Real Cool”
Google Classroom discussion

Language Arts

Mrs. Fisher
ifisher@scsrockets.org
Check Google Classroom for
all assignments

The Outsiders

Read:
“The Outsiders” Chapters 2 and 3

COMPLETE:
1. Chapters 2 and 3 Questions
2. “We Real Cool” Commonlit
3. Questions for “The Outsiders” in Google
Classroom
4. Vocabulary slides

Google Hangouts: Mrs. Fisher and Mrs. Paterniti
Monday: 10:00-11:00
Wednesday: 10:00-11:00



mailto:nekron@scsrockets.org
mailto:mferguson@scsrockets.org
mailto:kboyett@scsrockets.org
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=KZkw5_rpV0Q
mailto:jfisher@scsrockets.org

Math 8

Mrs. Bihari
abihari@scsrockets.org
Remind Codes: Text 81010
1st-@eah7dk
2nd-@b8g7k9
3rd-@7b4892
7th-@2d6bea

Mrs. Cymanski
mcymanski@scsrockets.org

Slope from two
points

Watch It: Watch the EdPuzzle video on how to find
slope from two points.

Practice It: Complete IXL 7.V.2 (slope from two
points) and get to a Smartscore of 70.

Prove It: Complete the Google Form in Google
Classroom under the Topic Week 4.

Math 8
Mrs. Paterniti
hpaterniti@scsrockets.org

Algebra Characteristics of Watch It: What the_video posted in our google
Ms. Cymanski Quadratics classroom
mcymanski@scsrockets.org

Practice it: Complete 9-2 B

Prove it: Complete IXL Algebra: BB1 and BB2
Geometry Circles videos and worksheets are posted in our google
Ms. Cymanski classroom
mcymanski@scsrockets.org
Science Force and Motion Both Arlesic and McNicholas:
Miss Arlesic Monday - No School

sarlesic@scsrockets.org

Remind Codes: Text 81010
e 1st/2nd- @arlesicacc
e 3rd/7th- @arlesic8

Mrs McNicholas
Imcnicholas@scs.rockets.org

Classroom Codes:
e 1st-33n63jb
e 2nd- sthemmh

Tuesday - Friday: Due to the amount of students
who have not finished their sports physics
presentation, it has been extended a week and is
now due on Friday, April 17th at 11:59pm.

Weekly Google Hangouts:
Thursday: 1:00-1:30

American History

Miss Andrews
tandrews@scsrockets.org
Remind Codes: Text 81010
1st-@b9hgkg
2nd-@bf269f
3rd-@66fh29
7th-@chk26h

ANDREWS:

Monday - No School

Tuesday - Watch Tuesday's Edpuzzle and start
working on your webquest. Start working on your
IMO

Wednesday - Watch Wednesday's Edpuzzle and
continue working on the webquest. Continue working
on your IMO

Thursday - Watch Thursday's Edpuzzle and continue
working on the webquest. Continue working on your
IMO

Friday - Watch Friday's Edpuzzle and finish and



mailto:abihari@scsrockets.org
mailto:mcymanski@scsrockets.org
https://edpuzzle.com/
mailto:hpaterniti@scsrockets.org
mailto:mcymanski@scsrockets.org
https://docs.google.com/document/d/13h3VmYeQBtnGBa1vgAPJtUrqqavtKnlAT31jkIX6xLE/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/13h3VmYeQBtnGBa1vgAPJtUrqqavtKnlAT31jkIX6xLE/edit?usp=sharing
https://www.ixl.com/math/algebra-1/characteristics-of-quadratic-functions-graphs
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mailto:mcymanski@scsrockets.org
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1bIqs_MAJdqbGvKJD1g7VLrZ4M9sWr893A-avZVH8zWQ/edit?usp=sharing
mailto:sarlesic@scsrockets.org
mailto:lmcnicholas@scsrockets.org
mailto:tandrews@scsrockets.org

American History
Mrs. McNicholas
Imcnicholas@scsrockets.org

Classroom Codes:
e 3rd- pqqv3sl
e 7th-tiksanu

submit the webquest. Finish and submit your IMO

McNicholas:

Complete Westward Expansion Dlgital Worksheets
in Google CLassroom Classwork Tab

Weeks April 3-17th

DUE April 17th

8th Grade Choir
Mr. Downing
rdowning@scsrockets.org

Melodic and Theory Thursday Activity
harmonic intervals Factory Friday Activity

and weekly

sightreading. Both due Friday 4/10 at 11:59pm.

Please also make sure that you’ve joined google classroom for your special classes for 4th quarter!

Specials class Code

Art rzoisus

Living Skills qgw4bty

Mrs. Hand

ghand@scsrockets.org (40 pts. of activities this week!)
Computers afz5hyj

STEM iik2u5r

Music xg3cife

Band zmb5gbyp

Choir 6ffvigt
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